Last name

Hartley
Jeffers
Money
Noctor
Simpson
Tsouli
Worswick
Wright

First
name

Leo
David
Max
Danny
Josh
Ghali
Jamie
Norman

Sex Membership

ST EEXR

Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None

Rating
Code

369416B
371084B

372964D
370229H
370954B
369418F

Live Live
Rating Rapid
7LIV 1450P 1469P

Club

7LIV 0000 0000
7LIV 0000 0000
7LIV 0000 0000
7LIV 0000 0000

7XLV 1356P 0000
7LIV 1430P 1522P
7LIV 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1450P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1356P
1430P
0000



